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STREAMED CONTENT

Streaming video clips is the most
popular Internet activity in Saudi
Arabia. Saudi Internet users are more
likely to have streamed online video
clips than the average global Internet

‘
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Saudi Arabians use the Internet as a

4% Instant I\/Iessage

means of communication more than "'llll'lll"llllllll'llll'
the average global Internet user. Voice l'lllllll'"'llll
over IP (VOIP) services such as Skype Illll'lll""IIIIII"""I 70.2% Webmail
or Fring are particularly popular.
- Global Avg. % % Actions / Behaviour of 16-64 yr olds in the last month via a PC

Gender

9 MILLION ACTIVE
ONLINE USERS

71.8%
People who spend more than

3 hours a day online

31.9%

Female

Male 68.1%

Age

55-64 1.7%

37.7%
People who spend more than

3 hours a day watching TV

45 -54 5.5%

35-44 17.0%

/
I
\

25 -34 46.8% \

16-24 29.0% \

Education
Post graduate 5.1%
University 35.8% \

Trade school or college 25.9% \\
Upper secondary school 19.2%

Lower secondary school 8.2%
Primary school 5.8%

72.3%
Online via laptop while watching TV

Subscribe to RSS feed 15.3%
Find out more /// www.globalwebindex.net/

mail /// globalwebindex@trendstream.net

| Use The Internet To Internet Makes Me Feel Closer To People

Update friends 71.4% 77.5% Agree

Access Location
From Work 43.8% 24.7% Other venue e.g. Cafe
9.9% Disagree
From Home 92.9% 20.4% Roaming Share content 73.6% \ 12.5%  Neither
. . Expected Favourite Access Point Concerned The Internet
Favourite Access Point 1 Year From Now Is Eroding My Privacy
o,
Personal PC/Laptop 73.5% ' 22.4% Personal PC/Laptop Research products to buy 76.5% \\ it AR
\ 16.7% Disagree
Work PC/Laptop 9.4% 11.0% Work PC/Laptop /
\ / Express myself 77.8% 18.4% Neither
Mobile Phone 10.5% \ / 23.3% Mobile Phone
| Tend To Buy Branded
E-book reader 0.5% \ / 2.4% E-book reader / Products | See Advertised
\ / Share my opinion 86.8% / 45.5% Agree
T ——— 3.9% Through TV
29.2% Disagree
Fill up spare time 91.1% 25.5% Neither

Through TV 1.0%

Tablet device 5.1% Tablet device

37.1%
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